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TARIFF DECISION LIST No. 6—continued
MiSCELLANEOUS—continued
Rates of Duty Effective
Tariff Goods Part | List
Item No. 1I No.
BP. | MFN | Gen. | Refl From To
59.17.19 | Felted . .. machines 131
59.17.19 | Sieve. .. wallpaper 131
60.01.05 Fabrics . . . than:
60.01.06 Chainette yarn ..
Deter’n Fabrics, in the piece . . . designs)
Fabric, padding . . . machinery ..
Imitation . . . footwear 39
Knitted “braid” . .. hats 199
Knitted fabric...fibre .. ..
Knitted or . . . neckties .. 173
Knitted pile . . . Sliver Knitting 80
Knitted terylene . . . machines
Mesh . . . shapes
Nylon dress. . . process .. ..
Nylon filter . . . presses .. 142
Nylon mesh . . . shoes 140
Steel wool . . . machinery 54
Trimmings . . . apparel .. 92
Tubular . . . infants 171
60.05.39 | Trimmings . . . apparel 80
60.06 Fabric combined . . . corsets .. 31
61.01.01 | Protective...X-rays
61.01.19 | Life jackets ... 62.05.09):
Approved:
Self-inflating jackets
61.11.09 | Badges . . . public ..
62.05.19 | Bands. .. umbrellas 109
62.05.19 | Masks, ... use 30
62.05.19 | Nylon. .. sets 189
62.05.19 | Ornaments . . . metal 30
62.05.19 | Pieces . .. declared: .. 30
(a) by a manufacturer ... ; or
(b) by an importer . . . footwear
62.05.19 | Straps...handles 30
62.05.19 | Tassels, . . . umbrellas 31
62.05.19 | Trimmings . . . apparel 80

Dated at Wellington this 16th day of December 1971.

J. A. KEAN, Comptroller of Customs.

TARIFF DECISION LIST No. 7

Decisions of the Minister of Customs Under the Customs Tariff (Subject to Amendment or Cancellation by Notification in the Gazette)

APPROVALS
Rates of Duty Effective
Tariff Goods Part | List
Item No. I No.
BP. | MFN | Gen. | Ref. From To*

64.05.000| Shanks, wood, commonly for use as arch supports in | Free Free | 10.8 7 1/1/72 30/6/73

making footwear
65.06.001] Helmets, crash, peculiar for use by aircraft pilots. . .. | Free 20% 25% .. 7 1/1/72 | 31/12/73
65.07.009, Paper, impregnated and cut to shape, peculiar to use as | Free .. 25% | 10.8 7 1/1/72 30/6/73

stiffened hat brim foundations



